
Participant Name Email Date

1 Jen Duthie jen.duthie@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

2 Mubassira Khan mubassira.khan@gm.com 6/25/2020

3 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

4 Alberto amungu‐c@txdot.gov 6/25/2020

5 WeerasuA anu.weerasuriya@rsandh.com 6/25/2020

6 CCHENG christine.cheng@hdrinc.com 6/25/2020

7 Cory Peterson cpeterson@tjkm.com 6/25/2020

8 Alvin Lubis alubis@Halff.com 6/25/2020

9 Sean Barry seanb@pflugervilletx.gov 6/25/2020

10 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

11 Sydnie Fiocca sfiocca@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

12 KHolder KHolder@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

13 Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley‐horn.com 6/25/2020

14 rasib.majid rasib.majid@dksassociates.com 6/25/2020

15 Anamaria anamaria.torres@stantec.com 6/25/2020

16 Brian Kuhn bkuhn@roundrocktexas.gov 6/25/2020

17 Scott sdukette@pape‐dawson.com 6/25/2020

18 Jignesh Thakkar jthakkar@wsbeng.com 6/25/2020

19 Will Alexander wealexander@utexas.edu 6/25/2020

20 Dan Malsom dan.malsom@kimley‐horn.com 6/25/2020

21 Tuan Nguyen tnguyen@iteris.com 6/25/2020

22 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

23 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com 6/25/2020

24 VMartin VMartin@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

25 Jignesh Thakkar jthakkar@wsbeng.com 6/25/2020

26 Bill Loudon wloudon@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

27 Mason Gemar mason.gemar@gmail.com 6/25/2020

28 Stephen Ratke stephen.ratke@dot.gov 6/25/2020

29 Lance.Ballard lance.ballard@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

30 William.Lisska william.lisska@rpsgroup.com 6/25/2020

31 Clint Jumper cjumper@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

32 ANodjomian anodjomian@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

33 ah5099 hjones@halff.com 6/25/2020

34 Nazlie Saeedi nazlie.saeedi@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

35 Chad Wood cwood@lja.com 6/25/2020

36 Leslie Pollack leslie.pollack@hdrinc.com 6/25/2020

37 David david.carey@jm‐engineer.com 6/25/2020

38 bolliche eric.bollich@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

39 ben.plett ben.plett@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

40 Ben Wallach bwallach@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

41 Rachel Cook Rachel.Cook@hdrinc.com 6/25/2020

42 Richard Newhouse richardnew@aol.com 6/25/2020

43 scott carlson sec@iteris.com 6/25/2020

44 Matthew Gaal mgaal@emailatg.com 6/25/2020

45 AJ aj@bo‐engineering.com 6/25/2020

46 randalibian rxa@iteris.com 6/25/2020

47 Ronnie Bell ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

48 Sharon sabarta@austin.rr.com 6/25/2020

49 rharads soufiane.rharad@rsandh.com 6/25/2020
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50 Steve and Odette SAJohnson@garverusa.com 6/25/2020

51 Charlie Henry charlie.henry@dksassociates.com 6/25/2020

52 Jen Duthie jen.duthie@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

53 Dipti Borkar‐Desai dipti.borkar‐desai@austintexas.gov 6/25/2020

54 Valerie Kaiser valerie.kaiser@rsandh.com 6/25/2020

55 John Nevares john.nevares@txdot.gov 6/25/2020

56 Adam Kaliszewski adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov 6/25/2020


